## **BRYAN CHEATWOOD**

County Engineer bcheatwood@co.cullman.al.us



## JON BRUNNER

Assistant Engineer jbrunner@co.cullman.al.us

## Cullman County Engineering Department

2883 Highway 69 North ~ Cullman AL 350583 Phone: 256-796-1336 Fax: 256-796-7039

July 20, 2020

## **BID INVITATION**

The Cullman County Commission will be receiving bids until 2:00 p.m., Wednesday, August 5, 2020, in Room 105 of the Cullman County Courthouse, Cullman, Alabama for micro surfacing to various roads in Cullman, County Alabama Work may include projects funded by REBUILD ALABAMA and FEDERAL AID EXCHANGE FUNDS. Specifications may be obtained at the Cullman County Commission Office, 500 2<sup>nd</sup> Ave. SW, Room 105, Cullman, Alabama.

All bids must comply with State of Alabama bid requirements.

The Cullman County Commission reserves the right to reject any and/or all bids and to waive any formality in the bidding.

Bryan Cheatwood Cullman County Engineer